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I2005 PACIFIC NORTHWEST MELGES 24 CHAMPIONSHIPS

Place
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Sail Number
301
352
124
66
591
161
401
11
332
243

Name

Judo Chop
Break'n Wind
Myst

Goose & Duck
White Lightning
Puttanesca
Elwood
Tikanga

Mikey

Trophy Wife
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Owner

Herb Cole

Matt MacGregor
Rod Buck

Paul Bennett
Bob Stoll
Laurian Toland
Jim Caputo
Steve Strockbine
Andy Parker

Glenn Klute
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