USMCA - usmelges24.com 2/7/19, 12:39 PM





HOME NEWS EVENTS MEDIA DISTRICTS CLASSIFIEDS MEMBERS CONTACT

ADMIN | YOUR PROFILE | SIGN OUT

## 2005 PACIFIC NORTHWEST MELGES 24 CHAMPIONSHIPS

Place	Sail Number	Name	Owner	R1	R2	R3	R4	Total
1	301	Judo Chop	Herb Cole	1	1	1	1	4
2	352	Break'n Wind	Matt MacGregor	2	3	2	2	9
3	124	Myst	Rod Buck	3	2	4	3	12
4	66	Goose & Duck	Paul Bennett	5	5	3	6	19
5	591	White Lightning	Bob Stoll	DNC	4	5	4	19
6	161	Puttanesca	Laurian Toland	4	6	6	5	21
7	401	Elwood	Jim Caputo	DNC	7	7	7	27
8	11	Tikanga	Steve Strockbine	DNC	8	8	8	30
9	332	Mikey	Andy Parker	DNC	DNC	DNC	DNC	33
9	243	Trophy Wife	Glenn Klute	DNC	DNC	DNC	DNC	33





HOME | NEWS | EVENTS | MEMBERS | PHOTOS | DISTRICTS | CLASSIFIEDS | SHOP ONLINE | CONTACT

US Melges 24 Class Association
© 2019. All Rights Reserved. US Melges 24 Class Association
Site designed by JOY